
2025/26 Confirmation Calendar of Events Ascension Campus 
We ask that you please mark your calendar with the upcoming 

events. All Candidates are required to attend all events. 

Sacramental fee for Confirmation is $90.00  

  

Wednesday, 9/17  

 7:00-8:30 pm  
 

Parent Meeting &  

Confirmation Prep. #1 What Are You Looking For  

Ascension Campus-Pine Room 

 

Wed., 10/22/25  

7:00-8:30 pm   

Confirmation Prep. #2 Faith and Belief  

Ascension Campus-Pine Room  
 

Sunday, 10/26/25 or 11/9/25 

5:00 Mass   

CONFIRMATION ENROLLMENT MASS  

St. Edmund Church, Parents and Students 

  

Wednesday, 11/19/25 

 7:00-8:30 pm  

 

Wednesday, 12/17/25 

 7:00-8:30 pm  

 

12/13/25-12/18/25 

 

Wednesday, 1/7/26  

 7:00-8:30 pm  
 

Wednesday, 1/21/26 

 7:00-8:30 pm  

Confirmation Prep.  #3 Who is Jesus  

Ascension Campus-Pine Room  

 

Confirmation Prep.  #4 Community of Faith, Saint & Sponsor 

Ascension Campus-Pine Room  

 

Advent Circle Garden, St. Giles, McDonough Hall 

 

Confirmation Prep.  # 5 Ask a Priest  

Ascension Campus-Pine Room  

 

Confirmation Prep.  # 6 Mission and Service 

Ascension Campus-Pine Room  

 

Monday, 2/16/26  

TBA 

 

Saturday, 2/28/26 

3:00-8:00pm 

 

Friday, 3/13/26 

7:00 – 8:30 

 

Saturday, 3/14/26                                         

10:00 am & 1:30 

 
   

FEED MY STARVING CHILDREN  

Off Campus 

 

Confirmation Retreat 

Ascension Campus 

 

CONFIRMATION VIGIL & REHERSAL 

Ascension Church 

 

CONFRIMATION CELEBRATION MASS 

Ascension Church 

 

 

 


